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220 Camp SulBrasileiro de kart 2019

Sorted on best lap time |

F4 / FA-L

70 Treino Oficial - F4 / F4 - L
Practice (7:00 Time) started at 13:01:16

Luigi Borghesi - Londrina/Pr 1,050 km ._._.
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Pos No. Class Name Laps Best Tm In Lap Diff Gap
1 169 L Gabriel Sgarioni 8 48.579 6
2 4 Pedro Trevisol 9 48.606 6 0.027 0.027
3 44 L Lucas do Valle 6 48.670 5 0.091 0.064
4 26 L  Marcio Eduardo 9 48.689 7 0.110 0.019
5 18 L Eduardo Giglio 9 48.784 9 0.205 0.095
6 25 L Murilo Fiori 8 48.874 5 0.295 0.090
7 13 L Lucas Silva Trancoso 5 48.938 4 0.359 0.064
8 93 L  Gustavo Henrique Berti 8 48.995 4 0.416 0.057
9 84 L Jose Pontalti Junior 8 49.103 5 0.524 0.108
10 7 L Fabio Marques Tomazi 8 49.211 8 0.632 0.108
11 17 L Joao Rapcham 8 49.213 5 0.634 0.002
12 28 S Eduardo Navarro 9 49.289 7 0.710 0.076
13 7 Kaka Magno 9 49.408 7 0.829 0.119
14 54 L  Luiz Carlos Lucatto Filho 9 49.465 8 0.886 0.057
15 707 L Rodrigo Baldina 5 49.524 4 0.945 0.059
16 200 Jaime Silva Junkes 9 49.672 9 1.093 0.148
17 55 L  Marco Trancozo 8 49.800 6 1.221 0.128
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